
Metea Valley High School 

Guided Practice Teachers 
 

 

Name Instrument Phone Email 

Supriya Anand Flute  supriya.anand001@gmail.com 

Jacqueline Jiang Flute  jacquelinejiang1977@gmail.com 

Natalie Kaczmarek Flute (630) 991-8000 nataliekac9301@k12.ipsd.org 

Rachel Seol Flute (630) 362-1714 rachelseol213@gmail.com 

Izzie Williams Bassoon  (630) 808-8361 Isabellagwill@gmail.com  

Alana Johnson Clarinet (773) 766-6156 alanajohnson122@icloud.com 

Sydney Joiner Clarinet  sydneyj816@icloud.com 

Lily Liu Clarinet (331) 302-3011 lilyli7551@k12.ipsd.org 

Joseph Min Clarinet (630) 429-7457 mjgbesjoseph@gmail.com 

Kelly Parker  Clarinet/Bass Clarinet 630-877-3710 Kellypar9853@k12.ipsd.org 

Adhvaith Mhahesh Saxophone (630) 506-3666 adhvaithmha0090@k12.ipsd.org 

Matthew Fouts Trumpet (630) 746-6446 matthewjfouts@gmail.com 

Josh Forden Trumpet (630) 730-6867 forden_joshua@aol.com 

Joey McCoy Trumpet (630) 815-8750 joeymccoy17@gmail.com 

Anusha Nagar Trumpet  anushanag0861@k12.ipsd.org 

Krish Yadav Trumpet (630) 392-6425 krishyad05@gmail.com 

Anthony Cotner French Horn  arcotner99@gmail.com  

Tarun Joshi Trombone  tarun.joshi767@gmail.com 

Charlotte Kuhn Trombone (630) 853-5253 charlottekuhn05@gmail.com 

Manek Shah Trombone  Manekvjshah@gmail.com 

Gabi Gariazzo Euphonium/Trombone  gabrielagar7802@k12.ipsd.org 

Joseph Weidner Euphonium  josephwei2650@k12.ipsd.org 

Ava Kramer Tuba (331) 213-4258 avakra0394@k12.ipsd.org 

Gerald Osterhaus Percussion (331) 321-9415 gerald@oster.haus 

Mann Talati Percussion (331) 234-0334 mann.talati@gmail.com 
 


